Education Outdoors, Inc. 2026 WHOLESALE FULL LINE ORDER FORM
6170 Commerce Drive, Westland MI 48185|   www.EducationOutdoors.net
Phone: 231.599.2763  |  Fax: 231.599.2965  |  Email: CustomerService@EducationOutdoors.net Ship date: ________
SHIPPING BILLING
CREDIT CARD INFORMATION:
Store: Store:
Address: Address:
City: City:

**Provide: image/design. (Products will need to go through approval process)**
Provide Drinkware Designs when ordering.
EO-CC-LB/DB 18 oz  Camp Cup with handle and Slide
top. Light to Dark Blue blend in color. 12 $ 11.00 $ 22.00 $132.00 $ 9.90
EO-CJ-RED 22 oz  Canning Jar with handle and Stainless
Steel Straw. Red in color. 12 $ 14.00 $ 28.00 $ 168.00 $ 12.60
EO-CJ-WHT/BLK 12 $ 14.00 $ 28.00 $ 168.00 $ 12.60
EO-HK-BLK 32 oz Stainless Steel Hiker with handle lid.
Black in color. 12 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 180.00 $ 13.50
EO-HK-RED 32 oz Stainless Steel Hiker with black handle
lid. Red in color. 12 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 180.00 $ 13.50
EO-HK-GRN/BLK 32 oz Stainless Steel Hiker with handle lid.
Green blended to Black. 12 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 180.00 $ 13.50
EO-HK-LB/DB 32 oz Stainless Steel Hiker with handle lid.
Light Blue to Dark Blue blended. 12 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 180.00 $ 13.50
EO-40-BLK 40 oz Stainless Steel Traveler Tumbler with
handle. Black. 12 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 180.00 $ 13.50
EO-40-GRN/BLK 40 oz Stainless Steel Traveler Tumbler with
handle. Black. 12 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 180.00 $ 13.50
EO-40-LB/DB 40 oz Stainless Steel Traveler Tumbler with
handle. Black. 12 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 180.00 $ 13.50
EO-AB-18-BLK $ 60.00
EO-AB-18-MINT $ 60.00
EO-AB-18-RED $ 60.00

12 $ 7.00 $ 14.00 $ 42.00
EO-CWBH Custom Bone Pet Waste Bag Holder 30
EO-4PETBAG 4 Roll Pack of Pet Waste Bags 10
EO-DISPENSER Pet Waste Bag Dispenser 10
22 oz  Canning Jar with handle and
Stainless Steel Straw. White to Black Blend
in color.
18 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Black in
color. 6 $ 10.00 $ 20.00 $ 9.00
18 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Mint in
color. 6 $ 10.00 $ 20.00 $ 9.00
18 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Red in
color. 6 $ 10.00 $ 20.00 $ 9.00
18 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Royal
Blue in color. 6 $ 10.00 $ 20.00 $ 9.00
EO-AB-32-BLK 32 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Black in
color. 6 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 13.50
EO-AB-32-MINT 32 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Mint in
color. 6 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 13.50
EO-AB-32-RED 32 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Red in
color. 6 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 13.50
EO-AB-32-RBLU 32 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Royal
Blue in color. 6 $ 15.00 $ 30.00 $ 13.50
EO-AB-64-BLK 64 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Black in
color. 6 $ 20.00 $ 40.00 $ 18.00
EO-AB-64-MINT 64 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Mint in
color. 6 $ 20.00 $ 40.00 $ 18.00
EO-AB-64-RED 64 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Red in
color. 6 $ 20.00 $ 40.00 $ 18.00
EO-AB-64-RBLU 64 oz Stainless Steel Animal Bowl Royal
Blue in color. 6 $ 20.00 $ 40.00 $ 18.00
$ 5.00 $ 10.00 $150.00
$ 6.99 $ 13.98 $ 69.90
$ 5.99 $ 11.98 $ 59.90